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Faculty/ Institute of ________________________
                                  (Name of Faculty/ Institute)
                                       Field of Science: ​​​______________________________
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(Student‘s name, surname)

PLAN OF DOCTORAL STUDIES, SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH AND DOCTORAL THESIS PREPARATION
__________________________________ –  _________________________________
                         (Date of the beginning of the studies)                              (Date of the ending of the studies)
__________________________________________________________________

                                                (Scientific course, tentative theme of doctoral thesis)

                  ______________________________________________________________

                                         (The name and science degree of doctoral student‘s supervisor)

___________________________________________________________________________

                                           (The name and science degree of doctoral student‘s consultant)

PLAN OF DOCTORAL STUDIES
Regular studies (duration of studies is up to 4 years)
Extended studies (duration of studies is up to 6 years) 

	
	Name of subject
	Credits
	Date of examination
	Consultant

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	


STAGE OF SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH AND PREPARATION OF DOCTORAL THESIS
	
	Publication’s title
	Fulfilment period
	Jottings

	1.
	Review and analysis of scientific research related with the theme of doctoral thesis (in Lithuania and abroad):
1.

2.
	
	

	2.
	Prosecution of scientific research:

2.1. Formation of study methodology:
1.

2.

2.2. Theoretical study: 

1.

2.

2.3. Empirical study:

1.

2.

3.

2.4. Analysis of got facts, summing-up, drawing conclusions:
1.

2.

3.
	
	

	3.
	Preparation of separate parts of doctoral thesis (study methodology, got facts, defended propositions, inferences, etc.):
1.

2.

3.
	
	

	4.
	Preparation of doctoral thesis and debating at the department
	
	

	5.
	Defending of doctoral thesis
	
	


ATTENDING CONFERENCES, SEMINARS, OTHER MOBILITY ACTIVITIES OF DOCTORAL STUDIES (mobility program of ERASMUS, mobility means at the departments, etc.)
	
	Planned activities
	Date

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	


PLANNED PUBLICATIONS OF SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH

	
	Tentative theme of scientific publication, intended scientific journals
	Date

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
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